

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 486/2025

Kailash Chand Saini S/o Sh. Prabhati Lal Saini,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Bhaskar Atmaram Sanvant
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradeep Singh
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

24/04/2026

List this case on 27.06.2026 along with S.B. Civil Contempt
Petition No.745/2024, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J